

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003337413)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of C			~
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		
From:				2019 1927
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION S	YSTEM	
		r : FCA000000023		
		: (614)280-3338		
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845		
an	nual report mai	ess for this business lings. Enter only one	email address plea	ase.**
an	nual report mai	lings. Enter only one	email address plea	ase.** 💮
an	nual report mai mail Address: FOREIGN PI	lings. Enter only one ROFIT/NONPROFI	email address plea	ose
an	nual report mai mail Address: FOREIGN PI	lings. Enter only one	email address plea	ose
an	nual report mai mail Address: FOREIGN PI	lings. Enter only one ROFIT/NONPROFI Real Estate Corpo	email address plea	ose
an	nual report mai ail Address: FOREIGN PI Matsushita	lings. Enter only one ROFIT/NONPROFI Real Estate Corpor of Status	email address plea	ose

Electronic Filing Menu - Corporate Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Help T GLASS NOV 1 4 2019

\$78.75

00:1 23 81 /64 mil

٠.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Matsushita Real Estate Corporation of America

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

ew York	13-2655676	
State or country October 1, 1	y under the law of which it is incorporated) 970	(FEI number, if applicable)
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
	Not Applica	błc
		Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
	Two Riverfront Plaz	na, Newark, NJ 07102-5490
	(Princip	al office address)
	(Current mailin	ig address, if different)
ame and <u>stree</u>	t address of Florida registered agent; (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	C T Corporation System	
e Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
e rastros.	Plamation,	
	(City)	(Zip code)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cupacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

2019-11-13 11 30 43 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

.

DIRECTORS	
Mot Applicable	
cis:	
Not Applicable Chairman:	
c35:	
See Atlached	
235:	
	 .
Nor:	
ess:	
)FFICERS	
Yuzuru Mizuno	20
dent:	
¢\$5:	
Shoji Kobayashi	
President: Two Riverfront Plaza, Newark, New Jersey 07102-5490	* • . • • • • . •
	N
Shoji Kobayashi	
Two Riverfront Plaze, Newark, New Jersey 07102-5490	
ess:	
Sorer: Two Riverfront Plaza, Newark, New Jersey 07102-5490	
ess:	
TE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
Signature of Director or Officer	
officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated	
rue and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State co rd degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	asututes

Matsushita Real Estate Corporation of America

11: Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Director	Address
Shoji Kobayashi	Two Riverfront Plaza, Newark, New Jersey 07102-5490
Masayuki Matsushita	Shin Fujita Building, 2nd Floor, 2-4-27 Dojima, Kita-Ku, Osaka, 530- 003, Japan
Yuzuru Mizuno	Shin Fujita Building, 2nd Floor, 2-4-27 Dojima, Kita-Ku, Osaka, 530- 003, Japan

2019 No 21 3 PII 2: 9 9

.

То

State of New York } ss: **Department of State**

I nereby certify, that the Certificate at Incorporation of MATSUSHITA REAL ESTATE CORPORATION OF AMERICA was filed on 10/01/1970, under the name of PRF INSTITUTE OF AMERICA, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such contiticate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment PhP INSTITUTE OF AMERICA, INC., changing its name to MATSUSHITA REAL ESTATE CORPOPATION OF AMERICA, was filed 08/29/1983.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 12th day of November two thousand and nineteen.

Branda C. Hughan

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State



201911130277 . 5%